
 

  Nombre de la prueba : IV MEMORIAL TONI CERDA ALEVINS                                     

 

  Fecha  19/03/17 

 

  Prueba Puntuacion_1 

 

   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1    24   CRESPI,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0   19 

    2    26   MARMOL,MANEL         ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0   15 

    3    13   PRATS,FERRAN         ALE-1  LA VILETA C.C          0   11 

    4    18   MURPHY,JULIA         FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    4 

    5    17   GAMUNDI,JOAN         ALE-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    3 

    6    30   MAYOL,LLORENÇ        ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI          0    2 

    7    21   BLANCO,CLARA         FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    1 

    8   986   MAJARON,TOMAS        ALE-1  TONI COLOM WO          0    0 

    9   141   SANCHEZ,DAVID        ALE-1  SES SALINES A          0    0 

   10   991   MONSERRAT,NAYHARA    FAL-1  LA VILETA C.C          0    0 

   11    10   ROS,ELIES            ALE-1  LA VILETA C.C          1    0 

   12    49   MARTORELL,TONI       ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI          1    0 

   13    25   MARTINEZ,CLARA       FAL-1  JOAN LLANERAS          1    0 

   14    12   LORENTE,NEREA        FAL-1  LA VILETA C.C          1    0 

 

  Prueba Scratch_1 

 

   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1    24   CRESPI,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS         0 

    2    26   MARMOL,MANEL         ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS         0 

    3    18   MURPHY,JULIA         FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC         0 

    4    17   GAMUNDI,JOAN         ALE-1  INCA CLUB CIC         0 

    5    21   BLANCO,CLARA         FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC         0 

    6    10   ROS,ELIES            ALE-1  LA VILETA C.C         0 

    7   986   MAJARON,TOMAS        ALE-1  TONI COLOM WO         0 

    8   141   SANCHEZ,DAVID        ALE-1  SES SALINES A         0 

    9    30   MAYOL,LLORENÇ        ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI         0 

   10    13   PRATS,FERRAN         ALE-1  LA VILETA C.C         0 

   11   991   MONSERRAT,NAYHARA    FAL-1  LA VILETA C.C         0 

   12    49   MARTORELL,TONI       ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI         0 

   13    25   MARTINEZ,CLARA       FAL-1  JOAN LLANERAS         0 

   14    12   LORENTE,NEREA        FAL-1  LA VILETA C.C         0 

 

 

 

  General de la Reunión alevins 

 

  Clas  Dor Cognom / nom                  Categ  Publicitat           Punts 

  --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1    24 CRESPI ROS , FRANCISCO        ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS            27 

    2    26 MARMOL CANAVES , MANEL        ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS            22 

    3    18 MURPHY  , JULIA               FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC            16 

    4    17 GAMUNDI ADROVER , JOAN        ALE-1  INCA CLUB CIC            14 

    5    13 PRATS ESTADES , FERRAN        ALE-1  LA VILETA C.C            11 

    6    21 BLANCO CALBET , CLARA         FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC            11 

    7    30 MAYOL VERGER , LLORENÇ        ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI             8 

    8   986 MAJARON CACITTI , TOMAS       ALE-1  TONI COLOM WO             7 

    9    10 ROS SORIA , ELIES             ALE-1  LA VILETA C.C             5 

   10   141 SANCHEZ GIL , DAVID           ALE-1  SES SALINES A             5 

   11   991 MONSERRAT ALFARA , NAYHARA    FAL-1  LA VILETA C.C             1 

 


